Cobb County PARKS, Senior Svcs, Government

Registration/Payment Receipt 66564085
03/12/2024 12:21 PM

Account Information

Ganesh Gopinath

3156 Northway Place SE Apt. 3156
Smyrna, GA 30080

404-481-0561

Item

Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball Jul 13, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):

$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43385

Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball Jul 20, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):

$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43385

Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball Jul 27, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):

$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43385

Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball Jul 14, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):

$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43385

Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball Jul 21, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):

$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43385

Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball Jul 28, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):

$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43385

Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball Jun 1, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):

$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43385

Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball Jun 8, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):

$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43385

Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball Jun 15, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):

$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43385

Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball Jun 2, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):

$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43385

Svc Centers, Libraries

100 Cherokee Street
Marietta, GA 30090

770-528-1000
register@cobbcounty.org
https://cobbcounty.org

Payment
Credit/Debit  $1,700.00

Amount
Paid

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00



Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball Jun 9, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):
$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43385

Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball Jun 16, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):
$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43385

Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball May 4, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):
$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43385

Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball May 5, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):
$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43385

Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball May 12, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):

$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43385

Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball Apr 7, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):
$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43385

Skip Wells Park Field 2 - Softball Mar 31, 2024 8:30 AM-2:30 PM - Field Rental (Private, Resident):

$25/Hour ($100 Max) - PERMIT #43386

Subtotal
Total Payment
Change in Balance

Account Balance
(As of 03/12/2024 12:21 PM)

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$1,700.00
$1,700.00
($1,700.00)

$0.00



